Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction: Phenomenology and Sociology

Part I Explications

1 Astonishment: the Birth and Rebirth of the Phenomenal
2 Insight: Edmund Husserl’s Clarification of Experience

3 Variation: Method and Theme in the Development
of Phenomenology

4 Dialogue: Phenomenology in Social Theory

Part I Implications

5 Experience: Historical Sociology of the Natural Attitude
6 Equivocations: Modern Trinitarian Conundrums

7 Society: Sociological Reductions

8 Indifference: Towards Contemporary Inexperience
Conclusion: Phenomenological Sociology

References

Name Index

Subject Index

X

15

37

62

83

101

103

126

159

183

208

213

231

234



