Contents

Acknowledgements	ix
Introduction: Phenomenology and Sociology	1
Part I Explications	15
1 Astonishment: the Birth and Rebirth of the Phenomenal	17
2 Insight: Edmund Husserl's Clarification of Experience	37
3 Variation: Method and Theme in the Development of Phenomenology	62
4 Dialogue: Phenomenology in Social Theory	83
Part II Implications	101
5 Experience: Historical Sociology of the Natural Attitude	103
6 Equivocations: Modern Trinitarian Conundrums	126
7 Society: Sociological Reductions	159
8 Indifference: Towards Contemporary Inexperience	183
Conclusion: Phenomenological Sociology	208
References	213
Name Index	231
Subject Index	234